Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision

procedure)
Directive

Dangerous substances and preparations: limiting the market availibility

(constitutive consolidation)

Subject

3.70.13 Dangerous substances, toxic and radioactive wastes (storage,

transport)

Key events
08/09/1991

09/12/1991

22/01/1992
12/02/1992
24/11/1993

23/11/1993

02/12/1993

27/10/1999

11/12/2001
11/12/2001

09/01/2004

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading

Vote in committee, 1st reading

Decision by Parliament, 1st reading

Vote in committee, 1st reading

Committee report tabled for plenary
confirming Parliament's position

Decision by Parliament, 1st reading

Debate in Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Additional information

Additional information

1991/0402(COD)

Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

SEC(1991)1608

T3-0045/1992

A3-0365/1993

T3-0683/1993

=

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=SECfinal&an_doc=1991&nu_doc=1608
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=19991027&type=CRE

