## Procedure file

transport)

3.70.13 Dangerous substances, toxic and radioactive wastes (storage,

## Basic information COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision 1991/0402(COD) procedure) Directive Dangerous substances and preparations: limiting the market availibility (constitutive consolidation) Subject

Key events			
08/09/1991	Legislative proposal published	SEC(1991)1608	Summary
09/12/1991	Committee referral announced in Parliament, 1st reading		
22/01/1992	Vote in committee, 1st reading		
12/02/1992	Decision by Parliament, 1st reading	T3-0045/1992	
24/11/1993	Vote in committee, 1st reading		
23/11/1993	Committee report tabled for plenary confirming Parliament's position	A3-0365/1993	
02/12/1993	Decision by Parliament, 1st reading	T3-0683/1993	Summary
27/10/1999	Debate in Parliament	<b>F</b>	Summary
11/12/2001	End of procedure in Parliament		
11/12/2001	Additional information		Summary
09/01/2004	Additional information		Summary